12V / 120V Premium Brass Landscape Spotlight w/ Angle Shield - PSGALD12
DESCRIPTION
Voltage: 12V / 120V
Socket Type: UL Certified JC Bi-Pin (E230758)
Bulb Type: MR11 / MR16
Power Rating: 50w Max
Mounting: Ground / Surface
Fixture Weight: 2.69 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PSGALD12       VOLTAGE          FINISH                  COLOR TEMPERATURE      WATTAGE         BEAM SPREAD
BR         Bronze
BK         Black
PSGALD12- ___ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____
Fixture Type:_____________________________
Job Name:_______________________________
Notes: __________________________________
WW           Warm White
CW            Cool White
www.aqlightinggroup.com                                                                                                                                                                            800.865.7221
FINISHES DIMENSIONS
Bronze                      Black
12V
120V
3.6W
4W
5W
7W
15 DEGREE
30 DEGREE
45 DEGREE
60 DEGREE
100 DEGREE